M
ul
ti
p
a
ra
m
et

Weight
Meter: 1 lb (0.5 kg); Boxed: 2. lb (0.9 kg)
Ordering Information
Catalog
number
Precalibrated
catalog number Description Included
WD-35431-02 WD-35431-03 PC 650 meter only Meter and batteries
WD-35431-00 WD-35431-01 PC 650 meter Meter, pH electrode 35816-77, conductivity cell 35408-57,
and batteries
WD-35431-70 WD-35431-71 PC 650 meter kit
Meter, pH electrode 35816-77, conductivity cell 35408-57,
calibration standards (60 mL each of pH 4.01, pH 7.00,
1413 μS/cm, 12.88 mS solution), two electrode holders,
rubber boot, hard carrying case, and batteries